General information about company

Scrip code 532701

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE266H01014

Name of the company CELLA SPACE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 r\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II\)I;.t 1Of No. Of Total nos Sharcholding as a T\{umbefr of V(.)?ng };;(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of full. aid | vai d-}ll,l shares shares " | % of total no. of | ¢SS OF securnties (IX)
Category | of ) Y pe paic-up underlying shares (calculated . -
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIID As a | 1a6s eg: |Class % of
V) (4% % of (ATB+C2) | cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ﬁéromoter 7 10418862 10418862 | 54.4 10418862 10418862 | 54.4
Group
(B) Public 7825 8732355 8732355 |45.6 8732355 8732355 |45.6
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 7832 19151217 19151217 | 100 19151217 19151217 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % aSSuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of : ; otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (X1 Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number 0
Underlying . . . (X110 equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ;
Outstanding . - held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
I convertible W " No. Of diluted sh sa sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants o- . tiuted share % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (X1) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % of | NO- @) | g0t () | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 54.4 2715000 | 26.06 10418862
Group
B) Public 45.6 8721297
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2715000 | 14.18 19140159




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N .
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g p
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei ts Ty (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | /1) P ok vy [ 195D (VI | Class ege | Class | o Total
held As a % of X egty ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 10418862 10418862 | 54.4 10418862 10418862 | 54.4
undivided Family
(S:;)(-]];Otal 7 10418862 10418862 | 54.4 10418862 10418862 | 54.4
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 10418862 10418862 | 54.4 10418862 10418862 | 54.4
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 7412 3830576 3830576 |20 3830576 3830576 |20
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |57 3343083 3343083 |[17.46 3343083 3343083 |[17.46
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 356 1558696 1558696 | 8.14 1558696 1558696 | 8.14
(specify)
f’é‘if)"tal 7825 8732355 8732355 | 45.6 8732355 8732355 | 45.6
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 7825 8732355 8732355 |45.6 8732355 8732355 |45.6
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7832 19151217 19151217 | 100 19151217 19151217 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 7832 19151217 19151217 | 100 19151217 19151217 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X110 equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VI)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 54.4 2715000 | 26.06 10418862
(Sll;b'mal (A) 54.4 2715000 | 26.06 10418862
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.4 2715000 | 26.06 10418862
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 20 3819618
(a(ii)) 17.46 3343083
(e) 8.14 1558596
Sub-Total (B) 45.6 8721297
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
45.6 8721297
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 2715000 | 14.18 19140159
Total 100 2715000 | 14.18 19140159
(A+B+C) '




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

A GANESH

S
RAJKUMAR

RAJEE
RAJKUMAR

E KAMALAM

SUBRAMONIAM

SIVATHANU
PILLAI

VIGNESH R

N
SUBRAMANIAN

PAN (II)

ABCPG2521R

ABKPR5753N

ABMPR4209B

ACMPK3761C

AFAPP5173]

AKVPR6876L

AZIPS2195P

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
vy

116099

9461205

310406

174533

67176

276705

12738

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

116099

9461205

310406

174533

67176

276705

12738

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.61

49.4

1.62

0.91

0.35

1.44

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

116099

9461205

310406

174533

67176

276705

12738

Class eg:y

Total

116099

9461205

310406

174533

67176

276705

12738

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.61

49.4

1.62

0.91

0.35

1.44

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

0.61

49.4

1.62

0.91

0.35

1.44

0.07




diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

2715000

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

0

28.7

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

116099

9461205

310406

174533

67176

276705

12738

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10418862

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

10418862

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10418862

Class eg:y

Total

10418862

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2715000

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

26.06




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10418862

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



