General information about company	
Scrip code	532701
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE266H01014
Name of the company	CELLA SPACE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities							
Ca	Category	reported are shares of total nos. Shares shares shares (calcular shares (calcular shares shares shares calcular shares (calcular shares calcular shares (calcular shares shares calcular shares calcular shares (calcular shares calcular shares shares calcular shares calcul	No. of	Partly	artly No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Category (I)	of shareholder		shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a								
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	snares Pagaints -	Receipts	Receipts	Receipts	Receipts	held (VI)	Receipts $-(IV)^+$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	10418862			10418862	54.4	10418862		10418862	54.4				
(B)	Public	7825	8732355			8732355	45.6	8732355		8732355	45.6				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	7832	19151217			19151217	100	19151217		19151217	100				

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
	Category	Category Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) No. Of Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. Of Shares % assuming full Jnderlying conversion of Dutstanding convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.4	2715000	26.06			10418862
(B)	Public				45.6					8721297
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2715000	14.18			19140159

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of	shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders		Partly paid- up				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(VII)^{+}$ $(V)^{+}$ $(V)^{+}$ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	10418862			10418862	54.4	10418862		10418862	54.4
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	10418862			10418862	54.4	10418862		10418862	54.4
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	10418862			10418862	54.4	10418862		10418862	54.4
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		1			I
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7412	3830576			3830576	20	3830576		3830576	20
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	57	3343083			3343083	17.46	3343083		3343083	17.46
(e)	Any Other (specify)	356	1558696			1558696	8.14	1558696		1558696	8.14
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7825	8732355			8732355	45.6	8732355		8732355	45.6
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		7825	8732355			8732355	45.6	8732355		8732355	45.6
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler	•		•
Total (A+B+C2)		7832	19151217			19151217	100	19151217		19151217	100
Total (A+B+C)		7832	19151217			19151217	100	19151217		19151217	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a %	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				54.4	2715000	26.06			10418862
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.4	2715000	26.06			10418862
(2)	Foreign						•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.4	2715000	26.06			10418862
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				20					3819618
(a(ii))				17.46					3343083
(e)				8.14					1558596
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.6					8721297
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.6					8721297
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2715000	14.18			19140159
Total (A+B+C)				100	2715000	14.18			19140159

		Ι	ndividuals/Hi	ndu undivideo	l Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	A GANESH	S RAJKUMAR	RAJEE RAJKUMAR	E KAMALAM	SUBRAMONIAM SIVATHANU PILLAI	VIGNESH R	N SUBRAMANIAN
PAN (II)	ABCPG2521R	ABKPR5753N	ABMPR4209B	ACMPK3761C	AFAPP5173J	AKVPR6876L	AZIPS2195P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	116099	9461205	310406	174533	67176	276705	12738
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	116099	9461205	310406	174533	67176	276705	12738
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.61	49.4	1.62	0.91	0.35	1.44	0.07
Number of Vo	ting Rights held i	n each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg:X	116099	9461205	310406	174533	67176	276705	12738
Class eg:y							
Total	116099	9461205	310406	174533	67176	276705	12738
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.61	49.4	1.62	0.91	0.35	1.44	0.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	0.61	49.4	1.62	0.91	0.35	1.44	0.07

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)	0	2715000	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	28.7	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Sha	ares pledged or o	therwise encumb	ered (XIII)		·		·
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	116099	9461205	310406	174533	67176	276705	12738
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10418862						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10418862						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.4						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	10418862						
Class eg:y							
Total	10418862						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.4						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.4						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	2715000						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	26.06						

NY 1 001	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10418862
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence